
59TOTAL DEMAND NO.  165.00 153.00 165.00 166.00 236.90 402.90318.00318.00
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(FACTORIES AND BOILERS)DEMAND NO.

153.00132.78 251.90119.12
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Salaries 131.00110.73 120.00 131.00 120.00 143.00 135.00 278.00251.00251.00103.6901 214.42
Wages 2.000.89 4.10 2.00 4.10 2.00 10.00 12.006.106.10 -- 02 0.89
Overtime Allowance 0.300.03 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.30 0.600.600.60 -- 03 0.03
Domestic travel expenses 2.000.30 0.70 2.00 0.70 2.00 0.70 2.702.702.700.7411 1.04
Office expenses 10.008.92 11.27 10.00 11.27 10.70 11.27 21.9721.2721.278.9513 17.87
Publications 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.200.200.20 --  --  --  --  -- 16  -- 
Other Administrative Expenses 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.300.300.30 --  -- 20  -- 
Supplies and Materials 4.002.42 3.80 4.00 3.80 4.00 3.80 7.807.807.803.9021 6.32
Advertising and Publicity 2.500.09 1.00 2.50 1.00 2.50 1.00 3.503.503.501.2026 1.29
Minor Works 0.18 1.03 1.03 1.03 1.031.031.03 --  --  --  -- 27 0.18
Professional Services 1.35 1.50 1.50 2.50 2.501.501.50 --  --  --  -- 28 1.35
Other charges 1.000.10 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.30 1.00 2.302.002.000.6450 0.74
Motor vehicles 20.00 20.00 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 51  -- 
Major Works 7.77 20.00 20.00 50.00 50.0020.0020.00 --  --  --  -- 53 7.77


